European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

4th Sharjah Kalba Arabian Horse H
Festival (C National)

ECAHO
Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
03 Dec 2022, Fillies 2 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D ESHRAQAH 91.5 j.E. N.H. (Y AYA M.W.

Colour: grey
Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud

19.5 19.5 20 19.5

195 19.5 19.5 19

BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18

LEGS 145 155 155 15.5

MOVE 19.5 195 195 19.5

2nd Name: RAYYANAT 91
AL BUSTAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Bustan

J.E. N.H. M.V. M.W.
19 195 195 19.5
19 19 19.5 19.5

Stables o dl 175 18 18 185

LEGS 15 16 16 155

Y 185 185 195 185

3rd  Name: BAYNONA AL 90.88 J.LE. N.H. M.V. M.W.
HAWAJER

Colour: bay 19 195 195 195

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid

195 19.5 195 19.5
BODY 18 17.5 18 18

Alhajri
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19 195 185
4th Name: SAHAB BHM 90.75 J.LE. N.H. M.V. M.W.
Colour: grey
owner: BIN 19.5 19.5 19 19
HUMAILA ARABIAN 19.5 19 19.5 19
HORSE STUD

BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 14.5 15 15 15

HRKISEIY EGEREY BRCEEY HRKEd

MOVE 19.5 195 195 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SS FARAH
TALLIN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

90.63

Name: SHWAHIN
BHM

Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN SAIF
SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

90.38

Name: S.M DUJA 90.38
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMAD

TAREK CHAABAN

Name: YASMINA AL
MEYDAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.38

Name: DUAA AL
REMAS

Colour: grey
Owner: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

90.25

J.E.

19
19
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

J.E.

HRKISEI CIGURE

19
19
BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE 19.5

N.H.

19
19
18
16
18.5

19
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

N.H.

J.E.

19
19
18
15
19

J.E.

19
19
BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE 19

J.E.

19
19.5
BODY 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

HIGKIGEIN EIGKIGEY EEERE

N.H.

19

19

18
15.5
19.5

N.H.

19
19
17.5
16
19

N.H.

19
19
17.5
16
19

M.V. M.W.
19.5 19
19.5 19
18.5 18
15.5 15.5
19 18.5
M.V. M.W.
19 19
19 18.5
18 17.5
15.5 15
19.5 19.5
M.V. M.W.
19 19
19 19
18 18
15.5 15.5
19 18.5
M.V. M.W.
19 18.5
19.5 18.5
18 18
15.5 16
19 19
M.V. M.W.
19.5 19.5
19.5 19.5
17.5 17
15.5 15
19 18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: VEGAS RM
Colour: grey

Owner: REGINALDO
JOSE MARTINS

Name: S MEEM
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: MAYASA SHM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED SALIM
ALSHAHAM ALKINDI

Name: ARISSA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: OMAR
ABDULLA HASAN
BAMAJBOOR
ALSEIARI

Name: TUHFA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Naser Fahed
Ahmed Ebrahim
Alhosani

89.75

89.75

89.25

89

88.88

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY

LEGS

MOVE

HRKIEHY GRS BREISEY EORRe HRCH

J.E.
19
19.5
17.5
15
18

J.E.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

J.E.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19

J.E.
19
19

17.5

14.5

18.5

J.E.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18

N.H.
19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

N.H.
18.5
18.5
17.5
16
19

N.H.
19
18.5
17.5
16
19

N.H.
19
19

17.5
15
19

N.H.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18

M.V.
19
19.5
18
15
18.5

M.V.
19
19
18

15.5
19

M.V.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19

M.V.
19
19
18

14.5

19.5

M.V.
19
19
18

15.5

18.5

M.W.
19
19.5
17.5
15.5
18

M.W.
18.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

M.W.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19

M.W.
18.5
18.5
17.5

15
18.5

M.W.
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18



15th Name: B A KINDA 88.25
Colour: grey
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

16th Name: ABS ATHBA 88.13
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

17th Name: ALONOOD 87.5
SHM
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED SALIM
ALSHAHAM ALKINDI

0 Name: ROWDAH AL
GHADEER
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
OBAID MOHAMED
KHAMIS ALZAABI

0 Name: SMR
ALDHAFRAH
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
MOHAMED ALI
ALRASAS
ALMANSOORI

Judges

J.E. 11)osy Everars, BE

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

J-JE. N.H. M.V. M.W.
TYPE 18.5

18,5 18.5 18.5
18.5 19 18.5 18.5
BODY 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15 15

MOVE 185 18,5 185 18.5

J.E. N.H. M.V. M.W.
19 18.5 19 18.5
18.5 18.5 19 18.5
BODY 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
LEGS 14.5 15 15 15

MOVE 185 18,5 18.5 18.5

J.E. N.H. M.V. M.W.
18 18 18.5 18
18 18 18.5 18
BODY 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 155 15 15.5
MOVE 185 18,5 185 18.5

HRKISEIY EEERR SR

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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